RESTORATIONS **

NOTICE 1S HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER WHICH WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES
IN PURSUANCE OF THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 653 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 1985 HAVE BEEN ORDERED BY THE COURT TO BE
RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES AND WOUND UP BY THE COURT UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

CHEF CAFE - RESTAURANT LIMITED

HIGHER SERVICES LIMITED

HMT ENTERPRISE LIMITED

A.C. REALTY LTD

BROWN & SON LIMITED

DIAMOND KEBABS (BRISTOL) LIMITED

DIGITAL STRIP (LONDON) LIMITED
FUNG LOK RESTAURANT LTD

GOOCH MOTORS (LOWESTOFT) LIMITED

HOTEL SERVICES LIMITED
INN"OVATIONS DESIGN & MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

LLAMBED BUSINESS PARK LIMITED

OLIVER SEEDS LIMITED

17 CROXTETH ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PARS ORIENT LIMITED

REDI-181 LIMITED

ROYCE BOLTON ENGINEERING (OMPANY
LIMITED

SCOTT VICARI DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SYSTEMTEQ GROUP LIMITED

TRADE ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

W. AND M. THOMPSON LIMITED

CAPITAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

SPEDEWORTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - CHANGES OF NAME

BY GOLDSMITH LLP/OLIVER GOLDSMITH
DESIGN & DISTRIBUTION LLP
CONSULTANT EYE SURGEON PARTNERSHIP

05467543
05771017
05532792
03275353
00033500
03667002
05869136
04540437
00751441
01341190
03685141

03829910
01746300
05298248

04695355
00843326
00577448

05678821
02993802
05527323
00494543
04154817
02776039

0C333284

0C335980

21/08/2008
20/08/2008
21/08/2008
20/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008
20/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008

22/08/2008
22/08/2008
26/08/2008

26/08/2008
20/08/2008
20/08/2008

20/08/2008
20/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008
20/08/2008
DOC TYPE (B) HAS BEEN RECEIVED IN EACH CASE
21/08/2008

22/08/2008



