RESTORATIONS **

RESIGNATIONS ""		
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE COMP	ANIES LISTED HERE	EUNDER WHICH WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES
IN PURSUANCE OF THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 653 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 1985 HAVE BEEN ORDERED BY THE COURT TO BE		
RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIE	S AND WOUND UP BY	THE COURT UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
CHEF CAFE - RESTAURANT LIMITED	05467543	21/08/2008
HIGHER SERVICES LIMITED	05771017	20/08/2008
HMT ENTERPRISE LIMITED	05532792	21/08/2008
A.C. REALTY LTD	03275353	20/08/2008
BROWN & SON LIMITED	00033500	20/08/2008
DIAMOND KEBABS (BRISTOL) LIMITED	03667002	22/08/2008
DIGITAL STRIP (LONDON) LIMITED	05869136	26/08/2008
FUNG LOK RESTAURANT LTD	04540437	22/08/2008
GOOCH MOTORS (LOWESTOFT) LIMITED	00751441	20/08/2008
HOTEL SERVICES LIMITED	01341190	26/08/2008
INN'OVATIONS DESIGN & MAINTENANCE	03685141	26/08/2008
LIMITED		
LLAMBED BUSINESS PARK LIMITED	03829910	22/08/2008
OLIVER SEEDS LIMITED	01746300	22/08/2008
17 CROXTETH ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05298248	26/08/2008
LIMITED		
PARS ORIENT LIMITED	04695355	26/08/2008
REDI-181 LIMITED	00843326	20/08/2008
ROYCE BOLTON ENGINEERING (OMPANY	00577448	20/08/2008
LIMITED		
SCOTT VICARI DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05678821	20/08/2008
SYSTEMTEQ GROUP LIMITED	02993802	20/08/2008
TRADE ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED	05527323	26/08/2008
W. AND M. THOMPSON LIMITED	00494543	26/08/2008
CAPITAL LOGISTICS LIMITED	04154817	22/08/2008
SPEDEWORTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	02776039	20/08/2008
(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION -	CHANGES OF NAME	DOC TYPE (B) HAS BEEN RECEIVED IN EACH CASE
BY GOLDSMITH LLP/OLIVER GOLDSMITH	OC333284	21/08/2008
DESIGN & DISTRIBUTION LLP		
CONSULTANT EYE SURGEON PARTNERSHIP	OC335980	22/08/2008